
3123123,9:47 Alt/ orintableBidNoticeAbstran'

Help_

Bid Notice Abstract

Reference Number

Procuriilg EBtity

Title

Area of Delivery

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

9s99163

CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

PURCHASE OF FERTILIZERS FOR DISTRIBUTION TO ALL FARMERS ]N THE CITY OF BATAC

Ilocos Norte

Venus Cocson Flojo

22/03/2023

Created by

Date Created

The PhiIGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhiIGEPS
onlrr riisnlarrc inform:tinn nrnrrided fnr hrr itc rlientq anrl an\/ nr roripc ran:rrlinn tho nnctinnc <hnr rld ho diraeta'1 la tha
contact personls of the concerned party.

Solicitation Number:

Trade Agreementi

cG B-2023- PB-03-0 1 0

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Public Bidding

Goods

Fertilizers

Procurement Mode:

Classification:

Category:

Approved Budgetforthe
Contractt

Delivery Period:

Cllent Agency:

PHP 63,4s2,090.00

30 Dayls

Contact Person: MARLON F SORIA
BAC CHAIRMAN
tstg,l. ii i-S 'Vaidez

Batac
llocos Norte
Philippines 2906
ta -a clncAa)

bacbataccity@gmail. com

Status Active

Associated Components I

Bid Suppiements C

Document Req$est List

Date Published 23/03/2023

Last Updated / Time 23/03/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 12/04/2023 15:30 PM

Please see attached associated components and or visit batac.gov.ph for the complete bidding documents

Pre-bid ConfereRee

3U03/2A23 3:30:00 PM BAC Office 3rd Floor, City Hall Building
City Government of Batac
Washington St. Barangay 1-S Valdez,
City of Batac, Ilocos Norte

Other Information
-i-he iink for the Pre-Bici Conference anci Opening of the Bicis shaii be:
https ://meet. google.com/cnk-cnfa-rza

1t1

@ 2A04-2423 DBM Procurement Service,

Description

https://notices.philgeps.gov.phlGEPSNONPlLOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUl.aspx?refid=9599163


